
The Stables Hospitality



CREAM TEAS 
 

Choice of fruit or plain scone, served with strawberry preserve & clotted cream.

Cheddar & chive savoury scone, served with cream cheese & tomato chutney

All served with a pot of loose-leaf tea or a cafetiere of coffee (specialty hot
drinks charged as extra) 

£6.95 

Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows
Child’s Hot Chocolate
Child’s Hot Chocolate with Cream & Marshmallows
 

Additional Flavoured Syrups (Vanilla, Salted Caramel, Hazelnut) 
 

HOMEMADE CAKES 

 

Hot drinks & Cakes
Americano     
Latte                               
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White
Chai Latte
Cafetiere
Espresso
Babycino

£3.45
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00

-
£3.50
£2.75
£1.75

£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.50

-
£4.25

-
£3.25

-

REGULAR LARGE

Breakfast
Decaf
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Green
Rooibos

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

BORN WILD LOOSE LEAF TEA

£4.25
£4.75
£3.75
£4.25

75p

Victoria Sponge Cake    
Lemon Drizzle Slice
Salted Caramel Brownie
Coffee & Walnut Cake

£4.50
£4.00
£4.80
£4.00

Millionaire Flapjack
Rainbow Cupcake
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Toasted Tea Cake
(add strawberry jam for 50p)

£4.00
£3.50
£4.80
£3.75

From 10am - 4:30pm

HOT DRINKS

 ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE AVAILABLE DECAFFEINATED AND
ALL HOT DRINKS CAN BE MADE WITH SOYA OR OAT MILK



WINE & SPARKLING

Cold drinks
 Lifeboat Still Water
 Coke
 Coke Zero
 Bradley’s Orange Juice
 Bradley’s Lemonade
 Bradley’s Raspberry Lemonade
 Pip Organic

£2.25
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

Lifeboat Sparkling Water
Diet Coke
Bradley’s Apple Juice
Bradley’s Elderflower
Bradley’s Ginger Beer
Bradley’s Apple & Rhubarb

£2.25
£3.75
£3.75
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Peroni 5.1%
Thatchers Gold Cider 4.8%
Thatchers Cider Alcohol Free 0%

£5.25
£5.50
£4.25

 Peroni Alcohol Free 0%
 Thatchers Haze Cider  4.5%
 Tribute Ale 4.2%

£4.25
£5.50
£5.75

Whistle Blower, Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Tanti Petali, Pinot Grigio (Italy)
Rumours, Chardonnay (Australia)

125ML

£5.50
£5.75
£6.50

175ML

£6.75
£7.00
£8.00

250ML

£9.00
£9.25
£10.45

BOTTLE

£28.00
£28.50
£31.50

£5.50
£6.50
£7.00

£6.75
£8.00
£8.50

£9.00
£9.25
£10.75

£28.00
£31.50
£33.00

£6.25
£7.25

£6.95

£7.75
£8.75

-

£10.00
£11.00

-

£29.50
£33.00

£33.00

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED ALCOHOL

Whistle Blower, Merlot-Cabernet (Chile)
Rumours, Shiraz (Australia)
Butchers of Buenos Aires, Malbec (Argentina)

Terrazzo, White Zinfandel (USA)
Crazy Tropez, Rose (France)

Borgo Sanleo, Prosecco (Italy)

From 10am - 4:30pm



The Stables Full English – Back bacon, pork sausages,
eggs done your way, baked beans, roasted tomatoes,

flat mushroom & sourdough toast
 £15.00

Severn & Wye Smoked Salmon - Smashed avocado, poached eggs &
hollandaise sauce on sourdough toast

£14.50

Eggs Florentine -Toasted English muffin, poached eggs, spinach
 & hollandaise sauce

£11.50

Eggs Benedict - Toasted English muffin, poached eggs, back bacon &
hollandaise sauce

£12.50

 Bacon OR Sausage Sandwich - sourdough bread (gluten free available)
£5.00

Brunch

Blueberry Buttermilk Pancakes -  Fresh berries, whipped mascarpone
cream & pure maple

 £10.50
(add bacon for £3.00)

SAVOURY

Back bacon
Eggs your way
Pork sausage

£3.00
£2.50
£3.00

Avocado
Baked beans
Smoked salmon

£3.00
£2.75
£4.00

From 10am - 11:30am

ADDITIONS

SWEET



Light bites
Homemade Soup of the Day - With toasted sourdough

(vegan, gluten free available)
£8.00

SOUP

Roasted Atlantic Salmon
£9.00

Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad
£11.50

Beetroot Falafel Salad (vegan)
£8.50

OPEN SANDWICHES
Crayfish, avocado, baby gem lettuce, dill crème fresh and radish

£10.50
Roast Beef, caramelised red onions and blue viny cheese

£9.50
Garlic sauteed mushrooms and houmous (vegan)

£9.00

CLOSED SANDWICHES
West Country Ham, Dijon mayonnaise and gherkin

£9.50
Smoked Salmon, cucumber and chive cream cheese

£11.00
Bumford Brown egg mayonnaise and cress

£8.50

All sandwiches served on sourdough with
a dressed mixed leaf salad (gluten free available)

FRESHLY CUT SALADS

From 12pm - 3pm



Lunch
Beer Battered Haddock - thick cut chips, peas,

lemon & tartare sauce
£16.95

The Stables 8oz Beef Burger - In a brioche bun with mayonnaise, dill pickles,
baby gem lettuce & fries.

£14.95

Pan Fried Chicken Supreme - with a Cassoulet of butterbeans & chorizo
£16.95

Creamy Pesto Pasta - with watercress (vegan)
£12.95

Roasted Hake Fillet - with Ratatouille
£17.95

Butternut & Sage Tortellini - with summer tomatoes
£14.95

SIDES

Seasoned Fries
Thick Cut Chips

£4.50
£4.50

Seasonal Vegetables
Freshly Cut Salad

£4.50
£3.50

From 12pm - 3pm

Cheese & Ham Toastie - With Fries £4.50

Creamy Pesto Penne Pasta (vegan) £5.00

Fish & Chips £8.95

Vegetable Crudites & Hummus (vegan) £3.00

KIDS
(under 12's only)

MAINS


